Keysight Technologies
N432A
Thermistor Power Meter
Data Sheet
Why Keysight’s Power Meters and Sensors?
Keysight’s only power meter that supports thermistor mount with
useful enhancements for metrology and calibration lab environments.
Reliable, high-performing solutions

SH1, AH1, T6, TE0, L4, LE0, SR1, RL1, PP1, DC1, DT1, C0
09 | Keysight | N432A Thermistor Power Meter – Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Standard product
N432A Thermistor power meter
Standard shipped accessories Thermistor sensor adaptor cable 1.5 m* (5 ft)
Power cord (country dependant)
USB adaptor cable
Keysight N432A thermistor power meter product reference CD-ROM
Envelope—calibration certificate
IO libraries media suite
Warranty Standard 3-year, return-to-Keysight warranty and service plan
3 months for standard shipped accessories
Power sensors, accessories, calibration, and documentation options
478A-H13 Frequency range 100 kHz to 1 GHz, with maximum SWR 1.8 to 300 KHz, 1.3 to 1 GHz. Include 13 frequency points
Standard Lab calibration
478A-H55 Frequency range 1 MHz to 1 GHz, with maximum SWR 1.3
478A-H63 Frequency range 100 kHz to 1 GHz, max SWR 1.8 to 300 kHz, 1.3 to 1 GHz
478A-H72 Frequency range 1 MHz to 1 GHz, with maximum SWR 1.2
478A-H73 Frequency range 1 MHz to 100 MHz, with maximum SWR 1.1, except 1.05 at 50 MHz
478A-H75 Frequency range 1 MHz to 1 GHz, max SWR 1.3 except 1.05 at 50 MHz
478A-H76 Frequency range 1 MHz to 1 GHz, max SWR 1.3 except 1.05 at 50 MHz. Standard lab calibration at 50 MHz
478A-H83 Frequency range 1 MHz to 1 GHz, with maximum SWR 1.3, except 1.05 at 50 MHz Include 8 frequency points
Standard Lab calibration
478A-H93 Frequency range 1 MHz to 1 GHz, with maximum SWR 1.3, except 1.05 at 50 MHz Include 2 frequency points
Standard Lab calibration
8478B-H01 Frequency range 10 MHz to 18 GHz, with maximum SWR 1.05 at 50 MHz
8478B-H27 Frequency range 10 MHz to 18 GHz. Include Standard Lab calibration at 9 MHz
N4998A Thermistor sensor adaptor cable 1.5 m (5 ft)